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CT TA 30CM SFC CHIC & BACON 9X1 2020
Short Product Name:
CT TA 30CM SFC CHIC & BACON 9X1 2020

Tomato sauce stuffed crust pizza base topped with tomato sauce, a blend of mozzarella and mature Cheddar cheeses, cooked roast chicken and streaky bacon.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5019312843804   Internal GTIN: 5019312083354   Supplier : Dr. Oetker (UK) Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 1-21-834800

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1014kJ

241kcal
7.9g 4.3g 2.1g 0.98g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1014kJ 241kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1014kJ 

241kCal

Carbohydrates 31g

of which sugars 2.1g

Fat 7.9g

of which saturates 4.3g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 10g

Salt 0.98g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT</b> flour (with calcium, niacin (B3), iron, thiamin (B1)), tomato puree, water, <b>MOZZARELLA CHEESE </b>(11%), roast chicken breast (6%) (chicken breast, brown sugar, vegetable oil

(sunflower), corn flour, modified maize starch, salt, onion powder, garlic powder, flavouring, stabilisers (diphosphates, triphosphates), dextrose), streaky bacon (6%) (pork, water, salt (preservative (sodium

nitrite)), stabiliser (diphosphates), smoke flavouring, antioxidants (extracts of rosemary, sodium ascorbate), flavouring), mature <b>CHEDDAR</b> (3%), vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), yeast, salt, sugar, modified

potato starch, stabiliser (guar gum), emulsifier (mono- and diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), garlic, herbs and spices, flour treatment agent (ascorbic acid), colour (beta-

carotene).

Supplier's Product Code : 1-21-834800

Product Added : 01 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 November 2024

erudus id : d4fcdf7df5a442d58dac673f32432bd1

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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